First Name

Chris

Lucas

Dustin

Chad

Jeff

Jayden

Cody

Jon

Conner

Reed

Tyler

Spencer

lan

Steven

Jeff

Mackenzie

Jacey

Last Name

Bair

Jolley
Pyper
Bassett
Vice
Simpson
Neimoyer
Lampshire
Smith
Keller
Olsen
Smith
Milligan
Kuykendall
Byington
Weatherspoo

n

Cypriano

Division

Men

Men

Men

Men

Men

Men

Men

Men

Men

Men

Men

Men

Men

Men

Men

Women

Women

2021 Utah Open Combined Results

Category

Open Compound
Release

Open Compound
Release

Open Compound
Release

Open Compound
Release

Open Compound
Release

Open Compound
Release

Open Compound
Release

Open Compound
Release

Open Compound
Release

Open Compound
Release

Open Compound
Release

Open Compound
Release

Open Compound
Release

Open Compound
Release

Open Compound
Release

Open Compound
Release

Open Compound
Release

JOAD Age Groups (as | Saturday

of 1/1/21)

score

300

297

296

297

297

296

293

293

289

292

292

290

290

292

283

299

296

23

21

19

18

16

19

14

13

11

14

14

18

22

15

Sunday
score

298

299

299

295

295

295

296

293

296

292

292

291

291

285

281

299

293

X

20

22

21

21

15

13

14

14

14

13

13

11

10

25

Total

598

596

595

592

592

591

589

586

585

584

584

581

581

577

564

598

589

43

43

40

39

31

32

28

27

25

27

20

25

19

25

14

47

24

Place

393.75
236.25

157.50

210.00



Maddy

Amber

Kris

Annie

LeAnn

John

Dallas

Lexi

Emmery

Mingxi

Vince

Conner

Ledger

Emmitt

Kotah

Devereaux

Camren

Case

Ashton

Barrett

Ritter

McCombs

Heywood

Byington

Starr

Carlson

Velasquez

Velasquez

Stock

Liu

Badger

Byington

Anderson

Maxwell

Gross

Horrocks

Howells

Anderson

Sullivan

Anderson

Women

Women

Men

Women

Women

Men

Men

Women

Women

Men

Men

Men

Men

Men

Men

Men

Men

Men

Men

Men

Open Compound
Release

Open Compound
Release

Open Recurve
Fingers

Open Recurve
Fingers

Open Recurve
Fingers

Recurve Bare
Bow

Trophy
Compound

Trophy
Compound

Trophy
Compound
Trophy Recurve
Trophy Recurve
JOAD Compound
JOAD Compound
JOAD Compound
JOAD Compound
JOAD Compound
JOAD Compound
JOAD Compound

JOAD Compound

JOAD Compound

Bowman (under 12)

Bowman (under 12)

Bowman (under 12)

Bowman (under 12)

Bowman (under 12)

Cadet (under 17)

Cadet (under 17)

Cadet (under 17)

Cub (under 14)

277

292

253

266

264

232

260

287

282

229

235

265

250

189

151

213

296

272

268

257

15

12

278

266

287

260

237

260

291

283

234

217

269

253

186

186

298

274

276

256

19

555

292

519

553

524

469

520

578

565

463

452

534

503

375

337

213

594

546

544

513

12

15

12

19

17

31

10

14

52.50

105.00

52.50



Kael

Colt

Adam

Hunter

Sarah

Jade

Presley

Maddy

Salisha

Cristina

Caitlyn

Lyndsie

Kellie

Elizabeth

Audrey

Meredith

Adele

Anirudhkalyan

Kayden

Alex

Gross

Smith

Stock

Ivie

Stock

Byington

Pyper

Ritter

Swett

Norman

Nay

Golightly

Pickett

Pendergast

Van Wagoner

Leaverton

Van Wagoner

Pinjala

Byington

Gardner

Men

Men

Men

Women

Women

Women

Women

Women

Women

Women

Women

Women

Women

Women

Women

Women

Women

Men

Men

Men

JOAD Compound

JOAD Compound

JOAD Compound

JOAD Compound

JOAD Compound

JOAD Compound

JOAD Compound

JOAD Compound

JOAD Compound

JOAD Compound

JOAD Compound

JOAD Compound

JOAD Compound

JOAD Compound

JOAD Genesis

JOAD Genesis

JOAD Genesis

JOAD Recurve

JOAD Recurve

JOAD Recurve

Cub (under 14)

Cub (under 14)

Cub (under 14)

Bowman (under 12)

Bowman (under 12)

Cadet (under 17)

Cadet (under 17)

Cadet (under 17)

Cub (under 14)

Cub (under 14)

Cub (under 14)

Junior (under 20)

Junior (under 20)

Junior (under 20)

Cadet (under 17)

Cadet (under 17)

Cadet (under 17)

Bowman (under 12)

Bowman (under 12)

Bowman (under 12)

222

211

149

282

215

297

294

275

277

269

225

285

268

240

219

179

200

234

212

154

18

11

10

256

234

213

288

201

298

288

283

266

255

225

283

246

211

188

176

146

240

250

145

19

15

10

478

445

362

570

416

595

582

558

543

524

450

568

514

451

407

355

346

474

462

299

16

37

26

14



Austin

Khloie

Audrey

Ellie

Paige

Zianya

Brooklyn

Candace

Francisco

Drew

Steve

Cody

Mark

Bart

Daniel

Linda

Kaylee

Abigail

Mackenzie

Lindsay

Hooton
Coon

Su
Manning
Byington
De la Parra
Knight
Romrell
Cantu
Hortman
Anderson
Jones
McEwan
Winterton
Dorman
Ochoa-
Anderson
Gurney
Winterton
Weatherspoo

n

Christensen

Men

Women

Women

Women

Women

Women

Women

Women

Men

Men

Men

Men

Men

Men

Men

Women

Women

Women

Women

Women

JOAD Recurve

JOAD Recurve

JOAD Recurve

JOAD Recurve

JOAD Recurve

JOAD Recurve

JOAD Recurve

JOAD Recurve

Championship
Freestyle

Championship
Freestyle

Championship
Freestyle

Championship
Freestyle

Championship
Freestyle

Championship
Freestyle

Championship
Freestyle

Championship
Freestyle

Championship
Freestyle

Championship
Freestyle

Championship
Freestyle

Championship
Freestyle

Bowman (under 12)

Bowman (under 12)

Cadet (under 17)

Cadet (under 17)

Cub (under 14)

Cub (under 14)

Cub (under 14)

Junior (under 20)

122

233

198

201

283

275

224

239

300

300

300

300

298

295

283

299

297

293

293

293

26

26

29

20

21

15

10

21

15

14

15

140

240

241

218

282

255

229

243

300.3

300.2

300.1

299

299

295

298

296

296

295

292

26

29

28

23

25

18

22

18

13

18

11

262

473

439

419

565

530

453

482

600.3

600.2

600.1

599

597

590

283

597

593

589

588

585

52

55

57

43

46

33

10

24

39

28

32

26

477.75

257.25

477.75

257.25



Seneca

Emalee

Melissa

Benton

Timothy

Judd

David

Scott

Jayson

Jason

Judd

Jim

Cory

Andy

Rick

Terry

Jim

Ruth

Mike

Tony

Francis

Wooldridge

Chee

Christensen

Gillingham

Olsen

Jones

Wilson

Baker

Munk

Wathen

Gerdes

Brunson

Wooldridge

Rallison

Smoot

Fowles

Penderghast

Gerard

Harbaugh

Women

Women

Women

Men

Men

Men

Men

Men

Men

Men

Men

Men

Men

Men

Men

Men

Men

Women

Men

Men

Championship
Freestyle

Championship
Freestyle

Championship
Freestyle Limited

Master 50+
Release

Master 50+
Release

Master 50+
Release

Master 50+
Release

Master 50+
Release

Master 50+
Release

Master 50+
Release

Master 50+
Release

Master 50+
Release

Master 50+
Release

Master 50+
Release

Master 50+
Release

Master 50+
Release

Master 50+
Release

Master 50+
Release

Master 60+
Release

Master 60+
Release

295

292

193

299

299

296

295

295

295

293

290

291

292

285

288

273

290

214

298

294

20

14

23

22

20

22

15

19

10

12

15

22

11

289

285

221

300

298

296

295

295

294

290

292

290

286

288

282

268

220

297

295

10

11

27

21

17

13

16

18

13

10

12

17

18

584

577

414

599

597

592

590

590

589

583

582

581

578

573

570

541

290

434

595

589

30

25

50

43

37

35

31

37

18

22

17

22

16

14

15

15

39

29

105.00

477.75

257.25

52.50

315.00



Master 60+

Joel Moreno Men Release 294 12 294 16 588 28
Master 60+

Jay Hayden Men Release 294 13 290 15 584 28
Master 60+

Dee Wilde Men Release 289 11 288 11 577 22
Master 60+

Bob Jacobsen Men Release 277 4 280 4 557 8
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